Tagesangebot

Fleischgericht:

Konigsberger Klopse
auf Kartoffelstampf

Geflugelschnitzel Cordon

Bleu mit Pommes

Rindergeschnetzeltes
an Reis

Feiertag geschlossen

Schweinemedallion mit
Gorgonzola an Kartoffeln

Kasseler mit Sauerkraut

und Bratkartoffeln

Gulasch auf Fusili

28.04.2025

29.04.2025

30.04.2025

01.05.2025

02.05.2025

03.05.2025

04.05.2025

Fleischlos:

Senfeier
auf Kartoffelstampf

Kohrabischnitzel
mit Pommes

Canneloni mit
Ricotta & Spinat

Feiertag geschlossen

Kartoffeln & Ruhrei &
Spinat

Gemusebuletten
auf Bratkartoffeln

RoOsti mit Spiegelei



